Blutspenden in 57489 bis zum 23.12.2026

Fr
Mo
Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi
Mi

03.04.2026
11:00-15:00 Uhr

13.04.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.04.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

02.06.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.08.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

10.08.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen
St. Clemens Haus
Annostralle 14

Drolshagen 57489 - Schreibershof
Jugendheim
Am Eickenhahn 2

Drolshagen 57489 - Iseringhausen
Kath. Jugendheim
Brachtpetalstr. 11

Drolshagen 57489 - Frenkhausen
Dorfgemeinschaftshalle
Auf der Heide 5

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen
St. Clemens Haus
Annostralle 14

Drolshagen 57489 - Iseringhausen
Kath. Jugendheim
Brachtpetalstr. 11

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen
St. Clemens Haus
Annostralle 14

Drolshagen 57489 - Schreibershof
Jugendheim
Am Eickenhahn 2

Drolshagen 57489 - Germinghausen
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Alfons-Lutticke-Weg 1

Drolshagen 57489 - Iseringhausen
Kath. Jugendheim
Brachtpetalstr. 11



Fr
Mo
Di
Mi

23.10.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

26.10.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

17.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.12.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen
St. Clemens Haus
Annostralle 14

Drolshagen 57489 - Schreibershof
Jugendheim
Am Eickenhahn 2

Drolshagen 57489 - Frenkhausen
Dorfgemeinschaftshalle
Auf der Heide 5

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen
St. Clemens Haus
Annostralie 14



