

Blutspenden in 57489 bis zum 23.12.2026

Fr	03.04.2026 11:00-15:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen St. Clemens Haus Annostraße 14
Mo	13.04.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Schreibershof Jugendheim Am Eickenhahn 2
Mi	22.04.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Iseringhausen Kath. Jugendheim Brachtpetalstr. 11
Di	19.05.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Frenkhausen Dorfgemeinschaftshalle Auf der Heide 5
Di	02.06.2026 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen St. Clemens Haus Annostraße 14
Mi	08.07.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Iseringhausen Kath. Jugendheim Brachtpetalstr. 11
Fr	07.08.2026 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen St. Clemens Haus Annostraße 14
Mo	10.08.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Schreibershof Jugendheim Am Eickenhahn 2
Mi	16.09.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Germinghausen Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Alfons-Lütticke-Weg 1
Mi	14.10.2026 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Drolshagen 57489 - Iseringhausen Kath. Jugendheim Brachtpetalstr. 11

Fr

23.10.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen

St. Clemens Haus
Annostraße 14

Mo

26.10.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Drolshagen 57489 - Schreibershof

Jugendheim
Am Eickenhahn 2

Di

17.11.2026
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Drolshagen 57489 - Frenkhausen

Dorfgemeinschaftshalle
Auf der Heide 5

Mi

23.12.2026
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Drolshagen 57489 - Drolshagen

St. Clemens Haus
Annostraße 14